BLACK LINE ENDO
COLLECTION
DESIGNED FOR PREMIUM PERFORMANCE
The Challenge
The sensitive nature of endodontic procedures
necessitates instruments with exceptional response,
integrity and durability to accommodate a wide variety
of endodontic procedures — from routine root canals to

| RCSD11X
.20 mm
D11TS Thinnest
21 mm
| RCSD11TSX
For more information visit
Hu-Friedy.com/EndoEssentials
Hu-Friedy Mfg. Co., LLC: 3232 N. Rockwell St. | Chicago, IL 60618 | USA
Telephone: 1-800-Hu-Friedy (1-773-975-6100) | Website: Hu-Friedy.com
©2017 Hu-Friedy Mfg. Co., LLC. All rights reserved. HF-656/0317
POINTS OF PERFORMANCE
• Reduced light reflection and enhanced contrast
• Improved visual acuity
• Corrosion resistant
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
RDCM12AX Rubber Dam Clamp #12A, Black Line
RDCM13AX Rubber Dam Clamp #13A, Black Line
RDCM14AX Rubber Dam Clamp #14A, Black Line
RDCM2AX Rubber Dam Clamp #2A, Black Line
RDCM14X Rubber Dam Clamp #14, Black Line
RDCM9X Rubber Dam Clamp #9, Black Line
RDCM2X Rubber Dam Clamp #2, Black Line
RDCM00X Rubber Dam Clamp #00, Black Line
RDCM7X Rubber Dam Clamp #7, Black Line
RDCM212X Rubber Dam Clamp #212, Black Line
RDCM8AX Rubber Dam Clamp #8A, Black Line
RDCMW8AX Rubber Dam Clamp #W8A, Black Line
RDCM1X Rubber Dam Clamp #1, Black Line
RDCM0X Rubber Dam Clamp #0, Black Line
RDCM8X Rubber Dam Clamp #8, Black Line
RDCM27NX Rubber Dam Clamp #27N, Black Line
RDCMW3X Rubber Dam Clamp #W3, Black Line
RDCM3X Rubber Dam Clamp #3, Black Line
RDCM27X Rubber Dam Clamp #27, Black Line
RDCMW14AX Rubber Dam Clamp #W14A, Black Line
RDCM26NX Rubber Dam Clamp #26N, Black Line
RDCM4X Rubber Dam Clamp #4, Black Line
RDCM6X Rubber Dam Clamp #6, Black Line
RDCMW2X Rubber Dam Clamp #W2, Black Line
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
RDCM2ASX Rubber Dam Clamp #2AS, Black Line
RDCM56X Rubber Dam Clamp #56, Black Line
RDCM201X Rubber Dam Clamp #201, Black Line
RDCM18X Rubber Dam Clamp #18, Black Line
RDCM7AX Rubber Dam Clamp #7A, Black Line
RDCM56SX Rubber Dam Clamp #56S, Black Line
RDCM205X Rubber Dam Clamp #205, Black Line
RDCM5X Rubber Dam Clamp #5, Black Line
RDCM8ADX Rubber Dam Clamp #8AD, Black Line
RDCM9SX Rubber Dam Clamp #9S, Black Line
RDCM212SAX Rubber Dam Clamp #212SA, Black Line
RDCM1AX Rubber Dam Clamp #1A, Black Line
RDCMW7X Rubber Dam Clamp #W7, Black Line
RDCM209X Rubber Dam Clamp #209, Black Line
RDCMW4X Rubber Dam Clamp #W4, Black Line
RDCM26X Rubber Dam Clamp #26, Black Line
RDCM24X Rubber Dam Clamp #24, Black Line
RDCM25X Rubber Dam Clamp #25, Black Line
RDCM29X Rubber Dam Clamp #29, Black Line
RDCM10X Rubber Dam Clamp #10, Black Line
RDCM28X Rubber Dam Clamp #28, Black Line
RDCM11X Rubber Dam Clamp #11, Black Line
RDCM31X Rubber Dam Clamp #31, Black Line
RDCM30X Rubber Dam Clamp #30, Black Line
BLACK LINE RUBBER DAM CLAMPS
Hu-Friedy rubber dam clamps are made in the USA from proprietary Satin Steel for corrosion
resistance, superior strength, and a fine balance between flexibility and memory. The black matte
finish on all 48 styles absorbs and dissipates light instead of reflecting it back, so you can experience